ASB Virtual Room, 18.11 - 19.11.2020

INTERNATIONAL FRAUD AWARENESS WEEK

Organizers:





Sponsors:





Friends:







International Fraud Awareness Week

Wednesday, 18.11.2020

10:00-10:10 Welcome speech

Darko Šehović, Association of Serban Banks, Special Advisor for Information Security / Chief Information Security Officer

10:10-10:50 Public-Private Partnership in the Financial Sector: Experience of the Italian Financial CERT

Mario Trinchera, Technical Coordinator CERTFin

10:50-11:20 Security of Users in Mobile Banking - The Future of Two-Factor Authentication and the Risks of SMS as a Channel for Authentication of Transactions and Users

Stefan Kostić, IPIFICATION, CEO

11:20-11:50 Allot Traffic Intelligence & Assurance Platform (NASDAQ, TASE: ALLT)

Zeev Hoffman, Allot, Technical Sales Director

11:50-12:20 Incident Response - What it Takes

Srdjan Radosavljević, Kaspersky, Solution Architect

12:20-12:30 Wrap up

Thursday, 19.11.2020

10:00-10:10 Welcome speech

Marija Radovanović, ACFE Serbia, Secretary

10:10-11:00 Transactional Fraud - Milestone

Miroslava Gaćeša, CFE, Deloitte, Head of Risk Advisory
Dušan Stanojlović, Komercijalna banka, Head of
Department for Fraud Prevention
Dušan Stejin, CFE, Erste Bank, Department for Financial
Crime Prevention

Moderator: Marija Radovanović, CFE, Raiffeisen Bank, Credit Fraud Manager

11:00-11:30 Defend Customers from Every Angle: Real-Life Use Cases from One of the Biggest Banks in Europe

Pavel Shepetina, Group-IB, Anti-Fraud Specialist

11:30-12:00 Advanced Analytics in Use of Fraud Detection

Miloš Đelić, Raiffeisen Bank, Data Scientist Nikola Basta, Raiffeisen Bank, Data Scientist

12:00-12:20 Wrap up

Event will be held on the Zoom platform. Participation is free.

Registration of participants is mandatory, and can be done at the following link:

https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_GawkhAiySG25UK9qd8g19Q

Immediately after the registration, you will receive a registration confirmation email with an access link and a six-digit event code.

Event moderator:

Darko Šehović

Special Advisor for Information Security / Chief Information Security Officer, Association of Serbian Banks